&: ORTRONICS

AUDIO | VIDEO CONNECTIVITY

TracJack Solutions

TracJack footprint is front loading and supports a number
of A/V and data modules. It’s ideal for combining A/V with
our high performance Clarity® workstation products.

OR-63700058 OR-63700086 OR-63700085

OR-63700060 OR-63700071

e

D

¥

OR-63700084

OR-63700070

OR-63700047 OR-63700046

Py

ojs

OR-63700069

OR-63700023

OR-63700006

OR-63700087 OR-63700021 OR-42100002

-

—T

PART NO.

OR-63700058

OR-63700086

OR-63700085

OR-63700059

OR-63700060

OR-63700071

OR-63700083

OR-63700084

OR-63700070

OR-63700047

OR-63700046

OR-63700025

OR-63700069

OR-63700023

OR-63700006

OR-63700087

OR-63700021

OR-42100002

DESCRIPTION

RCA red, female to female

RCA green, female to female

RCA blue, female to female

RCA white, female to female

RCA yellow, female to female

RCA red to 110

RCA green to 110

RCA blue to 110

RCA white to 110

RCA yellow to 110

Pair of RCA to 110 (one red, one black), 180° exit
S-Video to 110

3.5mm stereo jack

BNC 75 ohm, female to female

F Conn 75 ohm, female to female

F Conn 75 ohm, recessed, female to female
Speaker term set, red, black pair

Package of ten blanks

NOTE: Standard color for plastic TracJack faceplates is fog white. For electrical
ivory add -13, for white add -88 and for Wiremold® ivory add -99 to end of part
number. For other colors, contact sales.

For additional product availability visit www.ortronics.com or contact sales at 860-405-2895



