

AUDIO | VIDEO CONNECTIVITY

TracJack® Solutions

TracJack Solutions

TracJack footprint is front loading and supports a number of A/V and data modules. It's ideal for combining A/V with our high performance Clarity® workstation products.









OR-63700085



OR-63700059



OR-63700060



OR-63700071



OR-63700083



OR-63700084



OR-63700070



OR-63700047



OR-63700046



OR-63700025



OR-63700069



OR-63700023



OR-63700006



OR-63700087













PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
OR-63700058	RCA red, female to female
OR-63700086	RCA green, female to female
OR-63700085	RCA blue, female to female
OR-63700059	RCA white, female to female
OR-63700060	RCA yellow, female to female
OR-63700071	RCA red to 110
OR-63700083	RCA green to 110
OR-63700084	RCA blue to 110
OR-63700070	RCA white to 110
OR-63700047	RCA yellow to 110
OR-63700046	Pair of RCA to 110 (one red, one black), 180° exit
OR-63700025	S-Video to 110
OR-63700069	3.5mm stereo jack
OR-63700023	BNC 75 ohm, female to female
OR-63700006	F Conn 75 ohm, female to female
OR-63700087	F Conn 75 ohm, recessed, female to female
OR-63700021	Speaker term set, red, black pair
OR-42100002	Package of ten blanks
NOTE OF THE	(

NOTE: Standard color for plastic TracJack faceplates is fog white. For electrical ivory add -13, for white add -88 and for Wiremold® ivory add -99 to end of part number. For other colors, contact sales.